T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-05-2025 4:00 am to 12-08-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***x
HO4 ! NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !!!! NO DATA !!!
HO8 ! NO DATA !!!!
H10 !'!!! NO DATA !!!!
H20 ! NO DATA !!!!
H12 DY NO DATA !!!!
H14 P! NO DATA !!!!

H22 !t NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-05-2025 4:00 am to 12-08-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** C-N-C - Attn to: CNC Operators ***x*
L04 0009 ROBBIE JOSEPH Fri 8.0 385 D .57 NO TRV 8.0 395 D .57 015160
LO6 0013 ROBBIE JOSEPH Fri 8.0 400 D .57 NO TRV 8.0 400 D .57 015120

L0O8 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

Lio !t NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 5769 *** Closed )
L1z il NO DATA !!!! ( 615121013 3870 20109 520% Closed )
Li4 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 480121010 4144 782 )

Lle !!!! NO DATA !!!!

Li7 it NO DATA !!!! (095124235 2090 914 )

Lig !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 873115040 705 335 )

L20 !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 830032290 4000 3528 Closed No Tag )
L2z !it! NO DATA !!!! (247013309 2424 1657 )

L24 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs LAMB,MICHAEL
( 656073170 1760 3451 196% Closed )

L26 !t NO DATA !!!! (095124235 2090 914 )
L30 !it! NO DATA !!!!
L32 !t NO DATA !!!!
L34 !t NO DATA !!!!
L36 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 246013303 1432 741 )
L3g !t NO DATA !!!!

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
C-N-C 57D .0O0N .57C 16.0D O.ON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-05-2025 4:00 am to 12-08-2025 5:00 am

---- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF
Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****

JOB
**** CHARGING VALVE

c/i

- Attn to:

cs58 it NO DATA
Ce0 !'!It! NO DATA
Cez !l NO DATA !!!!

C64 0317 BRYANT MAHON

Ceo !!I!! NO DATA
ceg !l NO DATA
c70 it NO DATA

C72 0270 BRYANT MAHON

Low EFF for Job 0270

c74 it NO DATA

C7ie !l NO DATA

C30 0036 KYLE DIGIUGNO

C32 0381 KYLE DIGIUGNO

c34 !t NO DATA

(

(

Fri

rated

(
(

Fri

Fri

637105011 1791

721064270 1720

001075295 1468

3.3 2500 D
151115103 1106

378105202 1067

630105010 1862

780095020 1327

3.3 400 D

378105200 1067

148115101 2011

378105207 984

1.1 1866 D 1.

296095041 1917

1.2 4500 D 3.

938085041 926

094115170 1862

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

CHARGING VALVE

EFFICIENCY

703/hr for PRIM

2980

2056

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

166% Closed )

* )

1464 Closed No Tag )

.81

506

872

1611

1570

.17

400

4807

1688

86
1631

96
428

1201

4 trv

4 trv

4.5

239% Closed )

172

3 trv

6 trv

)

%)
5.5
5.5
HOURS

2500

400

1866

4500

50D .O0N .50C 20.0D O.0N

D .59
D .13
D .38
D .84

0.0S

009050

020550 low Efficienc

018960 >> TRAINING <

011790 >> TRAINING <



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-05-2025 4:00 am to 12-08-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

**k**k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

c40 i NO DATA !!!! ( 876105224 1197 1551 ** )

c42 i NO DATA !!!! ( 148115100 2011 2146 * )

c44 1IN NO DATA !!!! ( 456095250 1811 3030 167% )

Cde !IN! NO DATA !!!! ( 145085141 428 2330 544% )

c48 1! NO DATA !!!! ( 002105162 1783 3605 202% )

c50 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 378105211 1032 2003 194% )

C52 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs CURLEY, GORDON
( 151115102 1205 208 )

c54 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 001105130 1575 456 )

C56 !!I!! NO DATA !!!! ( 454095041 1780 2329 ** )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-05-2025 4:00 am to 12-08-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz ittt NO DATA !!!! (131106191 666 863 ** Closed )
co4 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 000064270 4000 5720 *** Closed No Tag )
Coe !!It! NO DATA !!!! ( 001100191 1924 3233 168% Closed No Tag )

C08 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
(247013308 2424 2604 * Closed )

cio !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 911105091 1514 298 )
ciz !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 012105302 1514 1404 )
ci4 !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 302064030 724 909 ** Closed )

Cle !!I!! NO DATA !!!! (911045221 1514 1209 Closed No Tag )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-05-2025 4:00 am to 12-08-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***x*
cig !t NO DATA !!!! ( 911113170 1955 1668 )
c20 it NO DATA !!!! ( 036095100 2044 1946 )
cz22 ! NO DATA !!!! ( 080115101 845 799 )
c24 1! NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0 )

cCze !t NO DATA !!!! ( 080115100 1810 1194 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-05-2025 4:00 am to 12-08-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** MISC #1 - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

BOz2 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 877115030 1958 1699 )

BO4 !!!! NO DATA !!!! (202085280 1585 571 )

BO6 !!!! NO DATA !!!! (262075230 2069 1319 )

BO8 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 206025052 4580 12212 267% Closed No Tag )
B10 !!I!! NO DATA !!!! ( 211115131 1465 1051 )

B12 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 001075301 1839 1865 * )

B14 !!!! NO DATA !!!! ( 151115100 1054 1135 * )

Ble !!!! NO DATA !!!! ( 508115100 869 661 )

B18 !!I!! NO DATA !!!! ( 263104141 1767 1854 * Closed No Tag )
B20 !!It! NO DATA !!!! ( 812025170 2183 1917 )

A50 !ttt NO DATA !!!! (001085213 700 275 )

A52 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 634125010 2006 16 )

AS54 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 254095223 3588 1489 )

AS56 !t NO DATA !!!! (599104180 2181 450 )

A58 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 148115171 1552 73 )

A6O !t NO DATA !!!! ( 756115120 1722 0)



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-05-2025 4:00 am to 12-08-2025 5:00 am

* % %k %

A40

A42

Ad4

Ad6

A48

JOB
ACME MISC - Attn to: Acme Operators ****

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

——————— per job in---
c/i RUN MACHINE EFF

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

DATA !!!!

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

Hl ( 876105222 945 1097 * Closed No Tag )
th ( 002103060 2800 5530 198% Closed No Tag )
Hl ( 378105220 412 497 ** Closed No Tag )

U ( 578112070 801 150 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-05-2025 4:00 am to 12-08-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

***%* FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

AB6 !!!! NO DATA !!!! (454095040 1774 1743 )

AT74 1IN NO DATA !!!! ( 756095190 1516 302 )

A76 !N NO DATA !!!! ( 211115130 1724 612 )

A24 LI NO DATA !!!!

A25 I NO DATA !!!!

A26 !N NO DATA !!!!

A7 it NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-05-2025 4:00 am to 12-08-2025 5:00 am

——————— per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***%* HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ***x*

A10 PP NO DATA !!!! ( 611105231 291 3119 1072% Closed )

Al2 0558 TERRY BELEC Thu 2.2 1000 N 1.38 2 trv 13.5 1000 N .23 017800 >> TRAINING <
952115030 1604 1864 ~*

Al4 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 636105010 2079 1848 )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
HYDROMAT BLOCKCELL .00D .23N .23C 00D 135N 10.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 12-05-2025 4:00 am to 12-08-2025 5:00 am

* % %k %

I26

127

I40

I41

I42

I43

I44

I45

I46

I47

I48

I49

I50

A8

A88

JOB
BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ***%*

0503

0534

0686

0539

0690

c/i

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

JUAN BRAVO Fri

NO DATA !!!!

GEORGE FOWLKES Fri

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

SAMIL CANTERO Fri
JUAN DELOSRIOSARRA

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!
AVI CANTERO Fri
AVI CANTERO Fri

---- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

9.4 2500 D 1.15 5

9.9 4800 D 1.08 6

440 D *.** NO
3104 D .83 9

o O
w O

8.7 12447 N 1.31 20
514095260 962 1294

8.6 16434 N .87 35
111115136 1816 2728

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

BLOCK CELL

EFFICIENCY
1.03D 94N .99C

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

trv 9.5 2500
trv 9.5 4800
TRV 1.5 440
trv 8.0 3104
trv 10.0 12447
* %

trv 10.0 16434
150%

HOURS

28.5D 20.0N

D 1.14
D 1.12
D .65
D .86
N 1.13
N .75

0.0S

017660

016390

019550

021090

021740

>> TRAINING <

>> TRAINING <
>> TRAINING <



